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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Place: 5* 8 3T 2 1 5 1T

* Hunte r S hipper898
GO  USA -SC

3.200 3.000 3.1003.6003.5003.500Diff:1T
9.0508.900 8.300 8.900 9.6509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05012.650 12.15012.500 12.55011.80012.400F ina l:

Place: 9T 3 10 10 2T 1 1T

* Ca iden S a lado986
USA  F la irs-AZ

4.000 3.500 3.5003.7003.6003.800Diff:1T
9.4008.500 8.850 8.250 9.1007.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05012.600 12.90011.950 11.85012.45012.300F ina l:

Place: 9T 1 1 26T 15 3 3 

* T aran A jith869
W est Coast-NC

2.400 3.000 3.4003.9003.8003.400Diff:3 
8.9008.900 9.000 9.200 8.9008.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.45011.900 12.30013.100 11.05012.80012.300F ina l:

Place: 5* 7 2 8 8 4 4 

Je rem y Lin985
Broadway -SC

2.800 3.500 3.0004.0003.7003.500Diff:4 
9.2508.900 8.200 8.700 8.7009.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
73.40012.200 12.25012.700 11.95011.90012.400F ina l:

Place: 11T 4 6 12T 12T 6T 5 

Dylan Russe ll988
Head Over Hee ls-NC

2.400 3.700 3.3003.2004.0003.700Diff:5 
8.4508.500 8.400 9.050 8.2509.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.30011.950 11.75012.250 11.75012.40012.200F ina l:

Place: 11T 20 3T 11 2T 6T 6 

* A rush Duvoor870
W est Coast-NC

3.200 3.400 3.1003.3003.8003.200Diff:6 
8.6509.000 6.900 9.200 9.2008.900Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
71.55012.600 11.75012.500 11.80010.70012.200F ina l:

Place: 32 2 5 18T 19 2 7 

Connor LaVa lle980
Team Legacy -SC

2.400 3.500 3.6003.3004.0003.700Diff:7 
9.1507.100 8.500 9.000 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.30011.550 12.75012.300 11.40012.50010.800F ina l:

Place: 1 5 26T 15 9T 10T 8 

S haw n Yazz ie899
GO  USA -SC

2.400 3.200 3.1002.6003.4003.800Diff:8 
8.3508.900 8.700 8.350 8.9509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.90012.150 11.45010.950 11.55012.10012.700F ina l:

Place: 28T 16T 13T 4T 6 13 9 

* Collin Edw ards935
Centra l Coast-NC

3.200 3.300 2.9003.3002.4003.400Diff:9 
8.5008.000 8.850 8.500 9.0509.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.15012.350 11.40011.800 12.25010.95011.400F ina l:

Place: 3T 15 24 3 20T 10T 10 

* Zakhar Koptevtsov976
VGA -NV

3.200 3.200 2.5002.3003.5003.400Diff:10 
8.9509.100 7.500 8.750 8.1009.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.60011.300 11.45011.050 12.30011.00012.500F ina l:
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Place: 20 6 8 18T 12T 33 11 

Anthony Bongca ron916
Elevate-NC

1.600 3.300 2.5003.3003.1003.200Diff:11 
7.5008.700 8.900 8.750 8.6509.800Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.30011.950 10.00012.050 11.40012.00011.900F ina l:

Place: 3T 16T 7 7 28 25T 12 

Losha  Kotov883
Gym W orld Centra l-AZ

3.200 3.100 3.2003.3003.3003.700Diff:12 
7.4508.800 7.650 8.800 7.8008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.25010.900 10.65012.100 12.15010.95012.500F ina l:

Place: 11T 19 11T 23 9T 25T 13 

A rthur Bender925
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 2.900 2.2002.6002.6002.700Diff:13 
8.4509.500 8.250 9.300 9.2509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.95012.150 10.65011.900 11.20010.85012.200F ina l:

Place: 16 13T 17T 9 33 14 14 

Andy Razm adze943
Gold Star-NC

3.200 2.600 2.5002.6002.5003.900Diff:14 
8.8008.200 8.850 9.150 8.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
68.45010.650 11.30011.450 11.90011.05012.100F ina l:

Place: 23 13T 29T 26T 17 8 15 

M arsha ll Norton968
Acce l-NC

1.600 2.800 2.8002.8002.6003.100Diff:15 
8.7508.650 8.450 8.300 8.9009.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.90011.700 11.55010.800 11.05011.05011.750F ina l:

Place: 5T 16T 26T 16* 34 9 16 

Keoki C la rk930
J r.Sun Dev ils-AZ

2.400 2.500 2.5002.5002.7003.000Diff:16 
9.0009.400 8.250 8.450 8.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.85010.550 11.50010.950 11.50010.95012.400F ina l:

Place: 2 9T 15 36 26T 28 17 

Rohan Ravi874
W est Coast-NC

2.200 2.600 2.2003.2002.7003.000Diff:17 
8.3009.600 8.850 8.800 8.4507.750Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
67.35011.050 10.50011.700 9.95011.55012.600F ina l:

Place: 21 11 35 32T 11 20T 18 

S am ue l Breedlove885
Victory -SC

1.600 3.200 2.5003.2003.1003.100Diff:18 
8.4508.750 8.350 7.600 8.8009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __.___-0.100ND:
67.30012.000 10.95010.500 10.55011.45011.850F ina l:

Place: 14T 22T 19 25 31 17 19 

Ryan S a le936
Head Over Hee ls-NC

1.600 2.800 2.8002.5002.5003.000Diff:19 
8.3509.150 7.850 8.900 8.0009.500Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.95010.800 11.15011.400 11.10010.35012.150F ina l:

Place: 8 33 17T 6 18 23T 20 

Luke  Pryor903
Monarchs-SC

3.200 3.500 2.5003.1003.2003.600Diff:20 
8.2008.750 5.300 8.650 8.1509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.85011.650 10.70011.450 12.2008.50012.350F ina l:
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Place: 18T 26 25 35 5 18 21 

M addox Brow er888
AZ O lympians-AZ

2.400 3.000 2.3003.0001.6003.000Diff:21 
8.7508.950 8.600 9.000 9.4508.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -1.000 __._____.___ND:
66.80012.450 11.05011.000 10.4509.90011.950F ina l:

Place: 18T 12 23 31 12T 34 22 

A leksey Krupin878
CSC -GO-NC

1.600 2.900 3.1002.9002.9003.400Diff:22 
6.6008.550 8.250 8.600 9.0509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.55011.950 9.70011.200 10.60011.15011.950F ina l:

Place: 14T 28T 20* 12T 16 30 23 

M ason M ur illo891
Eric W ill-SC

2.800 3.000 2.3003.0002.8003.400Diff:23 
8.0008.750 6.350 8.600 8.8508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.50011.850 10.30011.300 11.7509.15012.150F ina l:

Place: 22 22T 32 18T 20T 23T 24 

Ryder Low inger926
USA  F la irs-AZ

2.200 2.700 2.3002.4002.6003.400Diff:24 
8.4008.400 7.750 8.650 8.6009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.30011.300 10.70010.750 11.40010.35011.800F ina l:

Place: 28T 35 22 16* 7 10T 25 

David V illa toro929
USA  F la irs-AZ

2.400 2.800 2.7002.5002.5003.300Diff:25 
8.7508.100 5.800 9.050 9.4509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
66.15012.250 11.45011.250 11.5008.30011.400F ina l:

Place: 30 37 13T 1 23 15T 26 

Axe l Dobson965
NCG-SC

4.000 2.900 2.5003.6003.0003.800Diff:26 
8.7007.450 4.500 8.200 8.3509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
66.10011.250 11.20011.800 13.1007.50011.250F ina l:

Place: 17 27 29T 24 29* 22 27 

Ellio t M ann867
Dav is Diamonds-NC

2.200 2.900 2.3002.1002.4003.100Diff:27 
8.5008.900 7.250 9.000 7.9508.950Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
64.95010.850 10.80010.800 11.1509.35012.000F ina l:

Place: 25 32 34 14 25 29 28 

Noah Green949
Stanford-NC

2.400 2.800 3.2002.6002.6003.700Diff:28 
7.2007.850 5.950 8.300 8.3009.200Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.80011.100 10.40010.600 11.6008.55011.550F ina l:

Place: 35 30 29T 22 24 19 29 

M eru Hortika r950
Stanford-NC

3.600 2.600 2.3003.0002.8002.500Diff:29 
8.7007.950 7.300 8.100 8.5507.950Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
63.75011.150 11.00010.800 11.2509.10010.450F ina l:

Place: 24 24 36T 21 29* 35 30 

Kenton C rabtree865
Dav is Diamonds-NC

2.200 2.900 2.3002.3002.4002.900Diff:30 
7.0008.750 8.050 8.350 7.9509.100Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
63.60010.850 9.30010.350 11.30010.15011.650F ina l:
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Place: 34 25 28 32T 26T 37 31 

A idan Dittenha fe r876
CSC -GO-NC

2.200 2.700 3.1002.2002.4003.500Diff:31 
6.0007.200 7.850 9.000 8.3508.650Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 -0.300 __.___-0.300ND:
62.25011.050 9.10010.900 10.5509.95010.700F ina l:

Place: 36 31 9 34 38 20T 32 

Dj M ade iros919
Elevate-NC

2.800 3.200 3.2003.5002.5003.600Diff:32 
7.7506.800 6.300 8.500 5.9008.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
61.7509.100 10.95012.000 10.5008.80010.400F ina l:

Place: 31 28T 20* 37 35 31 33 

Jayden A say940
Gold Star-NC

1.600 2.500 2.1003.0002.6003.100Diff:33 
8.1508.050 6.550 8.600 7.8007.700Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
61.45010.300 10.25011.300 9.3009.15011.150F ina l:

Place: 33 34 11T 28 37 36 34 

Ca iden Gilbrecht917
Elevate-NC

2.200 3.100 2.3003.7002.0003.700Diff:34 
7.2007.050 6.450 8.200 6.6508.800Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
61.0509.750 9.20011.900 11.0008.45010.750F ina l:

Place: 27 9T 38 30 32 38* 35 

* F innegan M yers912
Gym NV

1.600 2.500 0.0002.1003.1002.200Diff:35 
0.0009.250 8.450 7.900 8.2509.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
54.30010.750 0.0009.700 10.85011.55011.450F ina l:

Place: 37* 38* 16 4T 4 15T 36 

Ethan Ezra895
GO  USA -SC

3.200 3.100 3.1003.5000.0000.000Diff:36 
8.1000.000 0.000 8.150 9.4009.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
47.60012.500 11.20011.650 12.2500.0000.000F ina l:

Place: 37* 21 33 38* 20T 25T 37 

A iden T ung879
CSC -GO-NC

0.000 2.500 2.9002.5002.5000.000Diff:37 
7.7500.000 7.900 8.450 8.8000.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
43.00011.300 10.65010.650 0.00010.4000.000F ina l:

Place: 37* 36 36T 38* 36 32 38 

Elijah M ille r973
Pacif ic Coast-SC

0.000 2.600 2.6002.7002.5000.000Diff:38 
7.5000.000 6.600 7.950 7.2500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 -0.300 __._____.___ND:
38.4009.850 10.10010.350 0.0008.1000.000F ina l:

Place: 26 38* 39 29 39 38* 39 

Adam  S kousen927
USA  F la irs-AZ

1.600 0.000 0.0000.0000.0003.300Diff:39 
0.0008.200 0.000 0.000 0.0009.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
22.4000.000 0.0000.000 10.9000.00011.500F ina l:
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